Puddings

Live & Let Live

Landscove

Vanilla Rice Pudding, Pineapple and Mango Jam
Chocolate Mousse, Fresh Fruit, Tasty Bits

Cinnamon and Cardamom Panna Cotta
Rhubarb and Farm Fruit Compote

Raspberry Sorbet, Fresh Fruit and Seasonal Jam

Ice Cream, Chocolate Soil & Salted Caramel Sauce
Clotted Cream Vanilla or Honeycomb

Add a shot of espresso

Local and Afar Cheese Selection
Wookey Hole Cheddar

Helford Blue

Cotswold Simon Weaver Brie
Crackers, Honey Beer Onions, Pickles

Please let our staff know of any allergens upon ordering.

£8

£9

£9

£7

£7

£3

£12



